
$45.00 Testing fees are non-refundable. 

Date Time

9:00am Tuesday , February 27, 2018

9:00am

6:00pm

Tuesday, March 06, 2018 
Thursday, March 22, 2018 
Tuesday, March 27, 2018 9:00am

9:00am

6:00pm

9:00am

Monday, April 02, 2018 
Thursday, April 12, 2018 
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 
Tuesday, April 24, 2018 9:00am

9:00am

6:00pm

9:00am

Tuesday, May 08, 2018 
Thursday, May 17, 2018 
Monday, May 21, 2018 
Tuesday, May 29, 2018 9:00am

9:00amTuesday, June 05, 2018 
Thursday, June 14, 2018 6:00pm

The HESI Assessment is a required exam administered to Practical Nursing applicants.  The fee for the test is $45.00.

The test is one broad exam with Mathematics, Reading, and Critical Thinking questions.  Fees must be paid in

advance and may be paid with cash, money order,credit or debit card.  TCAT-Crump is unable to accept personal 
checks. You may retake the exam once every 30 days at TCAT Crump.  Exams may be transferred from TCAT to

TCAT.  The testing is approximately 3 hours in length.

A limited number of testing slots are available for each date, and it is recommended that

you register early to reserve your seat.  Fees must be paid in advance.

race, color, national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs and activities.

The Tennessee College of Applied Technology- Crump does not discriminate on the basis of

Practical Nursing Information Meetings are Highly Recommended to Understand the Practical Nursing Program

Choose one session to attend:

Tuesday, March 06,2018, 10 a.m.

Tuesday, March 27, 2018, 6 p.m.

Tuesday, April 03, 2018, 10 a.m.

HESI ASSESSMENT 

Exam Schedule for Fall 2018
Practical Nursing Class 

Please note:  June 15, 2018 at 4:00 p.m. is the deadline for submitting  HESI

scores for the Fall 2018 Practical Nursing class.

HESI (Health Education Systems, Inc.) website https://hesiinet.elsevier.com 

If you have any questions or concerns, please call (731) 632-3393. 
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